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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 1  Care and Maintenance 0 days Thu 09-04-02 Thu 09-04-02

2 2  Regulatory Approvals 423 days Thu 09-01-08 Thu 10-08-19

3 2.1  Land and Water Use Permit for Site Assessment 100 days Thu 09-01-08 Wed 09-05-27

4 2.1.1  Prepare document - NRI Licence 40 days Thu 09-01-08 Wed 09-03-04

5 2.1.2  Regulatory Review 60 days Thu 09-03-05 Wed 09-05-27

6 2.2  Land and Water Use Permit for Site Restoration 100 days Fri 10-04-02 Thu 10-08-19

9 3  Consultation 1114 days Sat 09-08-01 Thu 13-10-31

10 3.1  Work Plan Development for Phase III ESA and Engineering 10 days Sat 09-08-01 Thu 09-08-13

11 3.2  Presentation of Draft RAP 5 days Thu 10-02-11 Wed 10-02-17

12 3.4C Pre-Field Season Community Meeting (Construction Yr 1) 5 days Sat 11-02-26 Thu 11-03-03

13 3.5C Post Construction Yr 1 & Pre-Construction Yr 2 Community Meeting 5 days Wed 12-02-22 Tue 12-02-28

14 3.7C Post Construction Yr 2 & Final  Community Meeting 5 days Fri 13-10-25 Thu 13-10-31

15 4  Site Investigation and Assessment 243 days Thu 09-04-02 Thu 10-03-04

16 4.1  Background Review 5 days Thu 09-04-02 Wed 09-04-08

17 4.2  Gap Analysis and Work Plan Development for Phase III ESA and Engineering 40 days Thu 09-04-09 Tue 09-06-02

18 4.3  Develop TOR for all site assessment 20 days Thu 09-04-02 Wed 09-04-29

19 4.4  Obtain Contracts for Site Assessment 10 days Thu 09-04-30 Wed 09-05-13

20 4.5  Site Assessment 76 days Thu 09-08-13 Thu 09-11-26

21 4.5.1  Conduct Site Assessment 15 days Thu 09-08-13 Wed 09-09-02

22 4.5.2  Complete Reporting 40 days Thu 09-09-03 Wed 09-10-28

23 4.5.3  Obtain Draft Reports 1 day Thu 09-10-29 Thu 09-10-29

24 4.5.4  Report Review 10 days Fri 09-10-30 Thu 09-11-12

25 4.5.5  Finalize Reporting 10 days Fri 09-11-13 Thu 09-11-26

26 4.6  RAP Development and Cost Estimates 70 days Fri 09-11-27 Thu 10-03-04

27 4.6.1  RAP Development 20 days Fri 09-11-27 Thu 09-12-24

28 4.6.2  Internal Review 40 days Fri 09-12-25 Thu 10-02-18

29 4.6.3  Finalize RAP 10 days Fri 10-02-19 Thu 10-03-04

30 5  Site Remediation 769 days Wed 10-04-07 Tue 13-03-12

56 6  Monitoring Activities 332 days Wed 11-07-13 Wed 12-10-17

61 7  Project Management 1155 days Mon 08-11-03 Thu 13-03-28

62 Project Year 1 (Planning) 107 days Mon 08-11-03 Tue 09-03-31

64 Project Year 2 (Assessment) 285 days Fri 09-02-20 Tue 10-03-23

65 Submit detailed site assessment work plan to HQ 20 days Fri 09-02-20 Thu 09-03-19

66 Amend the exisitng SSA 5 days Sat 09-05-30 Thu 09-06-04

67 Update PP&A 5 days Thu 09-12-03 Wed 09-12-09

68 Update liability estimates 5 days Wed 10-03-03 Tue 10-03-09

69 Performance Report 5 days Fri 09-12-04 Thu 09-12-10

70 Variance Reporting (6X per year) 260 days Fri 09-03-27 Tue 10-03-23

71 Project Year 3 (Remediation Tender & Award) 261 days Fri 10-04-02 Wed 11-03-30

78 Project Year 4 (Mobilization & Year 1 Remediation) 261 days Wed 11-04-06 Tue 12-04-03

85 Project Year 5 (Year 2 Remediation & Demobilization) 261 days Sun 12-04-01 Thu 13-03-28
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